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Date: 03.05.2024

Exam Date Session Course Sem Subject Name
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

21-05-2024 ( Tue) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

2 Drug Abuse, Road Safety and 

Traffic Rules

BEDU-1224 REG

23-05-2024 ( Thu) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

2 COMMUNICATION:

THEORIES, MODELS & SKILL 

BMJM-1202 REG / RP

25-05-2024 ( Sat) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

2 PRINT MEDIA BMJM-1201 REG / RP

30-05-2024 ( Thu) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

2 PHOTOJOURNALISM-I BMJM-1203 REG / RP

27-05-2024 ( Mon) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

4 SOCIETY AND MEDIA BMJM-2401 REG / RP

29-05-2024 ( Wed) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

4 MEDIA MANAGEMENT BMJM-2403 REG / RP

31-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

4 MEDIA WRITING BMJM-2404 REG / RP

04-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

4 VIDEO PRODUCTION BMJM-2402 REG / RP

06-06-2024 ( Thu) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

4 MEDIA CONTENT ANAYLSIS-I BAJMC-2404 RP

08-06-2024 ( Sat) Morning BA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

4 DEVELOPMENT JOURNALISM BAJMC-2401 RP

05-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning MA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

2 PUBLIC RELATION PRINCIPALS 

AND TOOLS

MMJM-1201 REG / RP

07-06-2024 ( Fri) Morning MA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

2 BASICS OF CAMERA, LIGHT 

AND SOUND

MMJM-1202 REG / RP

10-06-2024 ( Mon) Morning MA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

2 Media Laws and Ethics MMJM-1203 REG / RP

12-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning MA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

2 NEW MEDIA MMJM-1204 REG / RP

08-06-2024 ( Sat) Morning MA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

4 REPORTING AND EDITING 

TECHNIQUES 

MMJM-2401 REG / RP

11-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning MA (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)

4 MEDIA PRODUCTION SKILLS MMJM-2402 REG / RP
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FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY-2024)

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


